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The Aunbrey Sake

The Tsuchida Aubrey Junmai is the fruit of a unique collaboration between The

Aubrey London, The Aubrey Hong Kong, and Tsuchida Brewery, a small sake

producer nestled in the picturesque Gunma prefecture of rural Japan.

The Head Sommelier of The Aubrey London designed the final style of the sake and
Tsuchida masterfully executed it. This premium Junmai sake is crafted from locally

grown Asahi no Yume rice, to be polished only 90%.

The Tsuchida Aubrey Sake distinguishes itself with a low alcohol content of only
13% (typical Sake is from 15%-18%) , a conscious choice to create a lighter, palate-

friendly experience without the overpowering spirit notes.

Glass Carafe 300ml Bottle

Tsuchida Aubrey Sake Junmai 208 580 1380




sex By the Glass =+«

CHAMPAGNE Glass Bottle
The Aubrey — Tradition Brut Cuveé by Hostomme NP 230 1,100
Chouilly
Pierre Gimonnet — Cuis ler Cru Blanc de Blancs NP 270 1,300
Cuis
Palmer & Co — Rosé Solera NV 290 1,400
Montagne de Reims

WHITE
Cloudy Bay - “Te Koko’ Sauvignon Blanc 2021 230 1,068
Marlborough, New Zealand
Chitose Winery — Kerner 2023 240 1,180
Hokkaido, Japan
Torbreck Vintners — Semillion 2024 170 800
Barossa Valley, Australia
Handpicked - Collection Chardonnay 2022 240 1,120
Mornington Peninsula, Australia
Valle Reale — Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2022 180 850
Abruzzo, Italy

All wines served by Coravin are highlighted with an *



ssx By the Glass »++

i RED Glass

Bottle
Petrolo — Torrione Val d’Arno di Sopra 2027 230 1,100
Tuscany, [mly
Bacalhéa — Quinta do Carmo 2016 270 1,300
Alentejo, Portugal
Handpicked - Collection Pinot Noir 2022 240 1,120
Tasmania, Australia
Torbreck Vintners — Old Vines GSM 2022 170 850
Barossa Valley, Australia
Woody Farm & Winery — Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 240 1,200
Kaminoyama, Japan
Caves D’ESCLANS — Whispering Angel 2024 140 700
Provence, France

: DESSERT WINE (60ML)

Grace Wine — Shugoro No Vin NV 150 880

Yamanashi, Japan

All wines served by Coravin are highlighted with an *



sox Sips of Japan =

HOKKAIDO
Zweigelt <

Kerner
Pinot Noir

NIIGATA

Muscat Bailey A

Cabernet Franc

Albarifo YAMAGATA
, Cabernet Franc
NAGANO Pinot Noir
Muscat Bailey A Muscat Bailey A
Chardonnay

Merlot

YAMANASHI
Koshu

Muscat Bailey A
Cabernet Sauvignon

Japan has been growing grapes as early as 718 AD in Katsunuma, Yamanashi Prefecture,
yet its wine production is still in a stage of discovery, with consumption and exportation
growing over the last century.

Introduced initially by missionaries from Portugal, the Japanese began exploring wine
production using sake brewing equipment with Europe’s influence. It was after World
War II that Japanese wine experienced a boom producing superior wines using only
domestically cultivated grapes.

Today, four main prefectures produce varieties of grapes and wine: Hokkaido, Yamagata,
Yamanashi and Nagano. Japanese wine are marked for their diversity and unique taste.



Yamanashi

Nagano

Toyama

Aichi

Yamagata

* % ¥ Sﬂke * % ¥

wex Sparkling =«

100ml 300ml Bottle

Shickiken Yama-no-Kasumi Sparkling Sake 150
LB 2B RIEE

Masumi Origarami Sparkling Sake
HER D5 A HKI

svx Dry & Pure «ox

IWA 5 Assemblage 4

G5

Tokugawa Ieyasu Daiginjo
TEINZER KW g

Kokuryu Ryu Daiginjo (1.8L)
TRHE CHE RN

980

920

2,480

580

3,980



Yamagata

Tochigi

Shimane

Fukui

Yamaguchi

Niigata

Lshikawa

Niigata

LR ] Sﬂke * * ¥

=+ Fruity & Refreshing «««

100ml  300ml  Bottle

Juyondai Red Label 3,500
RN i
Houon Biden — Sake Future Kimoto 180 520 1,350

Junmai Daiginjo

JRVESEHT AR AL R A i

Rihaku Gekka Dokushaku Daiginjo 1,480
ESSWENY: [[UIPN

Born Chogin Junmai Daiginjo 4,550
LT P SN

Mujaku Junmai Daiginjo 21,880
S8 WK

Nagano Ito Sherry Vat Blended 1,780

BCARHE % TR A T

svs Rich & Umami «ws

Tengumai Yamahai]unmai Daiginjo 260 800 1,500
KAHE LB AR R i

Aramasa No.6 R-Type Tokubetsu Junmai 1,980
BTG R-Type Fnllflik

Niida Honke Shizenshu Junmai Genshu 520
CIHHEAR LEA L FEKE
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++ Featured Brewery: Tsukino Katsura »++

Founded in 1675, Tsukinokatsura has long been at the forefront of Nibonshu production.

Being responsible for many innovations, including the introduciton of porcelain-aged sake
and nigorizake, they continue to innovate today by working to champion locally developed
rice varieties. Based in Fushimi, Kyoto, their sake is produced with the famous soft Fushimi
waters — very pure and low in mineral content, produced elegant, refined sake with a silky,

velvety mouthfeel.

Tsukino Katsura Junmai
Kyoto, Honshu, Japan

Tsukino Katsura Junmai Sparkling Nigori
Kyoto, Honshu, Japan

Tsukino Katsura The Branché
Kyoto, Honshu, Japan

Tsukino Katsura Junmai Daiginjo ‘Heiankyo’
Kyoto, Honshu, Japan

720ml

720

780

920

1,480



Featured Grower
JACQJ’ES SELOSSE

No winemaker in Champagne is more revered by his followers — or maligned by his detractors —
as Anselme Selosse. His wines inspire some as no other champagnes do, while others find them
incomprehensible. There’s undoubtedly a force of personality that is inseparable from his wine, and
that is clearly evident in the wines themselves. Yet the wines also speak with a life of their own, and they
number among the finest in the world. Selosse’s father, Jacques purchased vines in Avize in 1947 and
began bottling champagne in 1964. Anselme studied in Burgundy before taking over the estate in 1974,
and over the last forty years he has become one of Champagne’s most influential winegrowers. Although
Selosse is revered by practioners of organic and biodynamic viticulture, he refuses to adhere to either
of those systems. His viticultural philosophies are rooted in a deep respect for nature, as well as holistic
belief in maintaining a harmoniously balanced ecosphere, but he rejects any systems that he perceives as
being dogmatic. ‘I work with the sun and the moon] he says, and that is as systematic as he is willing to
be. All his wines are vinified in barrel with indigenous yeasts, yet little else in the cellar is inflexible, as he
treats each wine according to its particular needs. The results are champagnes of unparalleled complexity
and individuality, characterized by an astoundingly multilayered depth and a keenly sophisticated

expression of place.




FEATURED WINES OF JACQUES SELOSSE

Dégorgement  Bottle

Cuvée Substance Brut January 2021 9,000
Avize

Licux-dits Les Carelles Extra Brut February 2019 14,280
Mesnil-sur-Oger

Lieux-dits Le Bout Du Clos Extra Brut August 2019 14,280
Ambonnay

Millésime Extra Brut 2005 19,800
Avize

Millésime Extra Brut 2006 18,800
Avize

Rosé Brut October 2020 8,600

Ambonnay



Ambonnay

Ay

xex Champagne Assemblage «»+

Egly-Ouriet — Brut Tradition
Gosset — Grand Millésime Brut
Gosset — Celebris Extra Brut
Bollinger — Special Cuvée Brut
Henri Giraud - Esprit Nature Brut

Henri Giraud — Fat de Chéne Brut

Chailons-sur-Marne Jacquesson — Cuvée 746 Extra Brut

Epﬁ}"i’lﬂy

Moussy

Montagne de Reims

Reims

Rilly-la-Montage

Vallee de la Marne

Ay
Ambonnay

Céte des Bar

Dom Pérignon Brut (Magnum)

Dom Pérignon Brut

Dom Pérignon — Luminous Collection Brut

Pol Roger — Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Brut
Domaine Tellier — Les Massales Extra Brut

Veuve Clicquot — La Grande Dame (Double Magnum)
Béréche & Fils — Vieilles Vignes Non Filtrée Brut Réserve
Armand de Brignac — Ace of Spades Brut Gold

Bruno Paillard — Nec Plus Ultra Brut

Vilmart & Cie — 1¢" Cru Coeur de Cuvée Brut

Vilmart & Cie — 1" Cru Grand Cellier Brut

Franck Pascal — Reliance Brut Nature
wxx Blanc de Noirs «es
Bollinger — Vieilles Vignes Francaises Brut

Besserat de Bellefon — Grand Cru Brut

Fleury — BAN

NV
2015
2008

NV

NV
1995

NV
2012
2013
2015
2015
2019
1990

NV

NV
1996
2010

NV

NV

2000
NV

NV

1,980
1,880
3,500
1,500
2,480
8,500
1,500
8,000
3,688
4,788
4,980
1,380
23,800
1,480
5,680
19,980
3,080
1,380

1,380

19,800
2,180

1,380



Avize

Ay

Le-Mesnil-
sur-Oger

Villers-Mamery

Ambonnay

Ay
E[)@Vﬂﬂy

Le-Mesnil-
sur-Oger

Mareuil-sur-Ay

Reims

Vrigny

Montagne de Reims

s+ Blanc de Blancs »++

De Sousa — 3A Grand Cru Extra Brut
De Sousa — Zoemie Brut

Ruinart — Blanc de Blancs Brut
Agrapart et Fils — Terroirs Extra Brut
Krug - Clos du Mesnil Brut

Salon — Brut

Arnaud Margaine — I’Extra Brut 1¢ Cru

Franck Bonville — Unisson Grand Cru

sex Rosé Champagne s

Egly-Ouriet — Grand Cru Brut

R.H. Coutier — Cuvée Rose Extra Brut
Gosset Brut

Dom Pérignon — Brut

Krug - 27¢me Edition Brut

Fleur de Miraval — Exclusivement Rose
Billecart-Salmon — Brut

Armand de Brignac - Brut

Louis Roederer — Cristal Brut

Roger Coulon — Roselie Saignée de Sorbée Extra
Brut

Ruinart — Brut

Palmer & Co — Rosé Solera

NV
2000
NV
NV
2002
2006

NV

NV

NV
NV
NV
2009
NV
ER2
NV
NV
2009
NV

NV
NV

1,980
3,350
1,420
1,880
23,800
13,800

1,400

1,480

2,480
1,380
1,580
6,500
6,800
5,980
1,980
11,800
14,880
2,180

1,388
1,400



Hiroshima

Hokkaido

Alsace

Chablis

Corton

Meursault

Puligny

Saint-Romain

wxx White Wines »+»

JAPAN

Huggy Wine - Jibun Koshu
Cfa Backyard Winery — Openning Act

Vinoble Vineyard & Winery — Sauvignon Blanc

Chitose Winery — Kerner

FRANCE

Albert Boxler — Chasselas

Josmeyer Grand Cru Hengst Riesling
Famille Hugel - Riesling Grossi Laiie

Pattes Loup by Thomas Pico — Mise Tardive
Bouchard Ainé & Fils

William Fevre — Chablis

Domaine de Malandes

Domaine Jacques Prieur — Charlemange Grand Cru
Domaine Ballot Millot — 1" Cru Genevriéres
Domaine Rougeot — Sous La Velle

Domaine Nicolas Conru — La Barre
Domaine Rougeot — Les Grandes Gouttes
Domaine Rougeot — Les Grandes Gouttes
Domaine Bachelet Monnot

Paul Pernot — Premier Cru Les Pucelles

Domaine Rougeot — Le Combe Bazin

2022

2019

2022

2023

2022
2011
2014
2021
2022
2022
2022
2018
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2022
2021

2020

750ml

780
1,100
1,200

1,180

800
1,750
2,180
1,080

990
1,180
1,080
8,980
2,988
2,800
2,980
1,400
1,400
2,580
5,700

1,700



Pommard
Mdicon

Loire Valley

Languedoc
Rhéne Valley

Pfalz

Rbeinhessen

Venezia Giulia
Abruzzo

Piedmont

Sicily

Costers del Serge

Priorat

xex WWhite Wines x+»

FRANCE
Domaine Rene Bouvier — Bourgogne Aligote
Roc Breia par Théo Dancer — Chardonnay, Bray

Domaine Thomas & Fils — Sancerre

‘Grand Chaille’

Domaine Arnaud Lambert — Clos David Monopoly,
Brézé, Saumur

Les Jamelles — Pays d’'Or Chardonnay

Paul Jaboulet-Ainé — Chevalier de Stérimberg Hermitage
Yves Cuilleron — ‘Les Chaillets’ Condrieu
GERMANY

Philip Kuhn - Vom Kalmergel Troken Chardonnay
Knewitz — Weingut Troken Chardonnay

ITALY

Jermann - Vintage Tunina

Valle Reale — Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

G.D. Vajra - Riesling Petracine

Palari Rocca Coeli — Etna Bianco

Pietradolce — Etna Bianco

SPAIN

Castell d'Encus — Ekam (Riesling, Albarifio)

Terroir al Limit — Terroir Histéric Blanc

2018
2021
2022

2019

2019
2021
2014

2022
2022

2014
2022
2023
2021
2019

2014
2021

750ml
1,180
2,480

880

1,180

720
2,380
2,280

750
1,275

2,180
850
1,200
1,450
980

980
730



Yarra Valley

Mornington
Peninsula

Barossa Valley
Adelaide Hills
Margaret River

Geelong

Marlborough

California

Maipo
Valley-Andes

Stellenbosch

Hokkaido

Cétes de Provance

xsx White Wines s+»

AUSTRALIA
Handpicked — Chardonnay
Handpicked - Collection Chardonnay

Torbreck Vintners — Semillion
Shaw & Smith — M3 Chardonnay
Lecuwin Estate — Art Series Chardonnay

Between Five Bells - “YELLOW?” Savagnin /
Chardonnay (500ml)

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay “Te Koko’

USA

Peter Michael - L’Apres-Midi, Sonoma Valley
Stags Leap — Karia Chardonnay, Napa Valley
CHILE

William Fevre — Grande Cuvee Espino

SOUTH AFRICA
De Morgenzon — Reserve Chardonnay
Ken Forrester — The FMC Chenin Blan

xxx RosE *x*

JAPAN

Chitose Winery — Kimura Vineyard Pinot Noir Rosé

Coco Toaru Farm & Winery — Pinot Rosé
FRANCE
Caves D’ESCLANS - Whispering Angel

Chateau Les Valentines

2024
2022

2024
2023
2020

NV

2021

2022
2022

2019

2019
2022

2021

2020

2024

2021

750ml
880
1,120

800
980
2,380
1,100

1,068

1,680
1,650

680

1,400
1,780

1,080

1,250

700

540



Hokkaido

Yamanashi

Nagano

Gevrey-
Chambertin

Morey-Saint-
Denis

Chambolle

Echezeaux

Vosne Romanée

Corton
Beanue

Chassagne

x»x Red Wines x»»

JAPAN

Chitose Winery — Kimura Vineyard Pinot Noir

Hokkaido Wine — Zweigelt
Woody Farm & Winery — Cabernet Sauvignon
98 Wines — Nogi Muscat Bailey A

Hayashi Winery — Estate Goichi Merlot
FRANCE

Jean-Marie Furrier, Bourgogne Rouge
Domaine Claude Dugat

Domaine Bachelet — Vielles Vignes

Domaine des Lambrays — Clos des Lambrays
Grand Cru

Domaine Comte de Vouge

Domaine Hudelot Noellat

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti

Domaine d’Eugenie — 1 Cru Aux Brulées

Domaine Arnoux Lachaux — 1¢ Cru ‘Aux
Reignots’

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti — Cuvée,
Duvault-Blochet

Domaine Jacques Prieur — Corton Bressandes
Maison Leroy — Chorey Les Beanue
Domaine Guy Amiot — Vieilles Vignes Rouge

750ml
2023 1,400
2020 780
2020 1,200
2020 1,400
2021 900
2020 1,880
2021 2,880
2020 4,580
2011 9,480
2020 9,800
2021 2,880

1996 119,800

2020 10,880
2009 28,800
2008 88,000
2013 5980
2014 11,800
2020 1,250



St. Estéphe

Pawuillac

St. Julien

Marganx

Pomerol

Saint-Emilion

Lalande de

Pomerol

Champagne

Loire Valley

xox Red Wines s+

FRANCE

Chateau de Pez

Chateau Montrose

Chateau Montrose — La Dame Montrose
Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Chateau Pontet Canet
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou
Talbot

Chateau Langoa Barton
Chateau Rauzan-Segla
Chéateau Margaux

Chateau Palmer

Le Pin

Vieux Chateau Certan
Chateau Angelus

Chéteau Angelus

Chateau Angelus

Chateau Cheval Blanc

Chateau Marchesseau

Egly-Ouriet — Céteaux Champenois Cuvée des
Grands Cotés Vieilles Vignes Rouge Ambonnay

Béréche & Fils — Coteaux Champenois ‘Les Monts

Fournois, Montagne de Reims

Plou & Fils — Cuvee Francois 1¢,
Touraine Ambiose

2021
2001
2011
1988
1996
1982
2010
2013
2015
1985
2008
1994
1998
1990
1995
1996
1988
2019

2019

2020

2017

750ml
1,980
5,480
1,280
37,880
4,980
17,980
2,920
1,750
3,000
22,880
8,880
74,500
10,880
26,800
19,800
19,800
18,800
1,680

5,200

1,980

720



Loire

Rhéne Valley

Franken

Campania

Sicily

Tuscany

Piedmont

x»x Red Wines s+

FRANCE
Domaine Serol — Perdriziére, Cote Roannaise
E.Guigal - Crozes Hermitage

Chateau de Beaucastel - ‘Hommage a Jacques
Perrin’ Chiteauncuf du Pape (Magnum)

ChAteau Beaucastel — Hommage a Jacques Perrin,

Chateauneuf du Pape

GERMANY

Rudolf Fiirst — Biirgstadter Spatburgunder
ITALY

Marisa Cuomo Furore Rosso

COS - Cerasuolo Di Vittoria Frappato & Nero
d’Avola

Gulfi Nero Bufaleffj

Podere della Civettaja — Pinot Nero

Petrolo — Torrione Val d’Arno di Sopra

Biondi Santi — Brunello di Montalcino Greppo
Podere Sapaio — Bolgheri IGT

Marchesi Antinori — Solaia

Isole e Olena — Chianti Classico

Proprieta Sperino — Uvaggio, Coste Della Sesia
Clerico Barbera d Alba

E. Pira Chiara Boschis — Barolo Mosconi

Gaja — Sori Tildin, Barbaresco Langhe

2018
2021
1998

2013

2018

2022
2020

2002
2021
2021
2013
2018
1990
2022
2018
2021
2019
2009

750ml
880
1,100
33,750

8,200

1,250

820
1,280

2,480
1,200
1,100
4,680
2,380
16,800
1,100
1,200
850
2,580
10,800



Ribera del Sacra

Rioja

Toro

Alentejo

Barossa Valley

Mornington
Peninsula

Coonawarra
McLaren Vale

Tasmania

Martinborough
Central Otago

Stellenbosch

Washington

Napa Valley

xex Red Wines »+»

SPAIN

Dominio do Bibei — Lalama

Bodegas Contador

Remirez de Ganuza - Reserva

Vega Sicilia — Pintia, Toro
PORTUGAL

Bacalh6a — Quinta do Carmo
AUSTRALIA

Torbreck Vintners — Old Vines GSM
Torbreck Descendent — Shiraz Viognier
Ben Glaetzer — Amon-Ra Unfiltered Shiraz

Handpicked - Collection Grenache

Handpicked — Carbanet Sauvignon

Richard Hamilton — Centurion Shiraz
Handpicked - Collection Pinot Noir

NEW ZEALAND

Martinborough Vineyard — Home Block Pinot Noir
Rippon — Mature Vine Pinot Noir

SOUTH AFRICA

Morgenster, Cape of Good Hope (Bordeaux Blend)
USA

Gramercy Cellars — The Third Man GSM,
Columbia Valley

Duckhorn — Merlot
Brandlin
The Mascot — Oakville

2010
2010
2004
2019

2016

2022
2019
2016
2019

2019
2019
2022

2019
2020

2016

2018

2022
2014
2020

750ml
1,150
11,180
3,680
1,300

1,300

850
3,800
2,120
1,120

880
1,200
1,120

1,480
1,100

1,380

1,350

1,400
2,480
4,280



xex Red Wines »+»

USA 750ml
Napa Valley Opus One — Oakville 2017 11,280
Sonoma Coast La Crema, Pinot Noir 2022 1,680

x+x Sweet Wines x+»
JAPAN
Yamanashi  Grace Wine — Shugoro No Vin NV 880
SLOVAKIA
Sturovo Muzla Chiteau Beld Riesling 2021 1,280
ITALY
Sicily Ben Ryé — Passito di Pantelleria 2015 2,780
HUNGARY

Tokaji  Oremus Mandolas Furmint 2020 650












